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Justin Coplan
Joan Hurban

Bob Sengstacken
Hugh Hutchizon
Stephanie Mayo
Dick Movyer

Peter Browne
Richard Leocnard
Piotr Broszkowski

Geoff Mcknight

Boat

14036 The Swedish Fish

145900
14588
15055
15059
15428
14277
14238
14650
14366

Magnus Pedersen Regatta
Nyack Boat Club — Fleet 75

Nyack, New York
June 7-8, 2014

Boat Name

Hi=
Lucky Dog
Enigma

Heart Breaker

Open House

Flash

Fleet
253
329
75
228

228
73
75
73

Ri RZ2 R3 R4 R5Total

7 1 2 1 1
1 5 1 8 5
3 & 4 4 3
B 3 & 6 2
5 4 3 5 7
4 10 5 2 4
2 2 8 S 6
3 9 5 3 10
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12
20
20
23
24
25
27
39
42
43



